
RETAIL PRODUCTS
CATALOGUE
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SEAFOOD

MEAT

PIZZA

CHILLED

VEGETABLE

DELIGHT ,
IN EVERY BITE





PAN FRY

40Feet Container 84 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 45 Carton Per Pallet

Ingredients : 
Chicken, Chana Dal, Spices (Kebab), 
Onion, Egg, Coriander Leaves, Mint Leaves, 
Green Chilli, Soya Protein, Emulsifier (E451(i))

Allergen:
Soy, Egg

Cooking Instructions

300 Gm
NET WEIGHT

120 cm
80 cm

375 mm

190 mm

350 mm

DEEP FRY AIR FRY

In hot oil on medium heat
at 180°C for 2-3 minutes.

Cook in pre-heated 
air fryer at 180°C for 
5-8 minutes.

Cook in oil smeared 
pan at medium 
heat for 4-5 minutes

Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D

5.Calcium

Iron

Potassium

0 mcg

30.40 mg

8.45 mg

296.00 mg

0.00

3.04

60.36

14.80

3.42 g

1.21 g

0 g

33 mg

229.80 mg

10.35 g

0.22 g

0 g

0 g

10.10 g

4.89

6.05

0.00

11.00

10.00

3.98

0.79

0.00

0.00

20.20

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in servings of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 112.6 Kcal

3 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

300g x 20 Packs 
Weight 6 Kg

CHICKEN
SHAMI KEBAB
AIR FRYER FRIENDLY
BEST WHEN PAN GRILLED

HIGH IN PROTEIN 
REDUCED FAT



40Feet Container 84 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 45 Carton Per Pallet

Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

245 Gm
NET WEIGHT

120 cm
80 cm

375 mm

190 mm

350 mm

DEEP FRY

HIGH IN PROTEIN 
REDUCED FAT

CHICKEN
SHEESH KEBAB

245g x 20 Packs 
Weight 8 Kg

in hot oil on mediumheat at 
180°C for 3 to 4 minutes 
or until golden brown.

6 291102 147548

Halal Chicken Breast Meat, Water, Onion,
Soya Protein, Seasoning (Iodized Salt,
Mixed Spices (Black Pepper, Ginger, Cinnamon,
Cardamom, Coriander, Cumin, Clove, Nutmeg), 
Garlic, Wheat Flour, Emulsifier (E452), 
Flavour Enhancer (E621)), Corn Starch, 
Coriander Leaves, Lemon Juice, Green Chili.
Allergen:
Soya Protein, Gluten

Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

0 mcg

30.40 mg

8.45 mg

296.00 mg

0.00

3.04

60.36

14.80

3.42 g

1.21 g

0 g

33 mg

229.80 mg

10.35 g

0.22 g

0 g

0 g

10.10 g

4.89

6.05

0.00

11.00

10.00

3.98

0.79

0.00

0.00

20.20

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in servings of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 112.6 Kcal

2.4 Servings per container
Serving size 100g



Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

350 Gm
NET WEIGHT

120 cm
80 cm

410mm

185 mm

318 mm

AIR FRY

6 291102 147548

GOURMET CHICKEN
SHAWARMA MEAT
AIR FRYER FRIENDLY

BEST WHEN PAN GRILLED

Cook till warm. 

PAN FRY

350g x 12 Packs 
Weight 4.2 Kg

40Feet Container 88 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet

4 minute at 180°C.

Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

10 mcg

25.40 mg

2.60 mg

8.54 mg

66.67

2.54

18.57

0.43

4.86 g

3.03 g

0 g

30 mg

268.00 mg

3.13 g

0 g

0 g

0 g

25.90 g

6.94

15.15

 0.00

10.00

11.17

1.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

51.80

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in serving of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 159.86 Kcal

3.5 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

Halal Chicken Breast Meat,
Water, Yoghurt (Pasteurized Cow’s Milk, Milk 
fat, Milk Solids, Pectin, Culture, Vitamin D), 
Lemon Juice, Sugar, Garlic,Nutmeg, Cumin, 
Ginger,White Pepper, Black Pepper,
Cardamom, Cinnamon, Salt,E451 (Emulsifier),
E621 (Flavour Enhancer)
Allergen: Lactose

HIGH IN PROTEIN 
REDUCED FAT
FULLY-COOKED



Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

650 Gm
NET WEIGHT

120 cm
80 cm

410mm

185mm

318mm

AIR FRY

GOURMET CHICKEN
SHAWARMA MEAT
AIR FRYER FRIENDLY

BEST WHEN PAN GRILLED
HIGH IN PROTEIN 
REDUCED FAT

Cook till warm. 

PAN FRY

4 minute at 180°C.

Halal Chicken Breast Meat,
Water, Yoghurt (Pasteurized Cow’s Milk, Milk 
fat, Milk Solids, Pectin, Culture, Vitamin D), 
Lemon Juice, Sugar, Garlic,Nutmeg, Cumin, 
Ginger,White Pepper, Black Pepper,
Cardamom, Cinnamon, Salt,E451 (Emulsifier),
E621 (Flavour Enhancer)
Allergen: Lactose

650g x 12 Packs 
Weight 7.8 Kg

40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 40 Carton Per Pallet

FULLY-COOKED

Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Total Fat

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Fibre

    Total Sugar

     Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

0 mcg

23.79 mg

2.91 mg

412.58 mg

0.00

2.38

20.79

20.63

4.03 g

548 mg

6.04 g

0.51 g

0 g

0 g

26.59 g

5.76

22.83

2.32

1.82

0.00

0.00

53.18

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in servings of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 166.79 Kcal

Serving size 100g
6.5 Servings per container

6 291108 860526



Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

450 Gm
NET WEIGHT

120 cm
80 cm

380 mm

220 mm

380 mm

40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 39 Carton Per Pallet

ZINGO 
CHICKEN FILLET
HIGH IN PROTEIN 
REDUCED FAT

PAR - COOKED

450g x 12 Packs 
Weight 5.4 Kg

DEEP FRY

6 291102 148170

In hot oil on Medium heat (180°C) 
for 5 to 7 minutes or until
golden brown

Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

0 mcg

8.44 mg

5.21 mg

8.59 mg

0.00

0.84

23.68

0.43

5.95 g

1.57 g

0 g

38 mg

246.1 mg

10.75 g

0.65 g

0 g

0 g

18.01 g

8.50

7.85

 0.00

12.67

10.25

4.13

2.32

0.00 

0.00 

36.02

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in servings of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 168.6 Kcal

4.5 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

Halal Chicken, Water, Salt, Tapioca Starch, 
Chilli, Spices, Flavours, Wheat Gluten, Wheat 
Flour, Maize Starch, Food Additives (Emulsifier 
(E451(i)), Flavour Enhancer (E621) ,Thickening 
Agent (E1420), Raising Agent (E500(ii)), Guar 
gum), Vegetable Oil (Soybean Oil, Sunflower 
oil), Paprika (E160c)

Allergen: Wheat Gluten, Soybean



Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

450 Gm
NET WEIGHT

120 cm
80 cm

380mm

185mm

380 mm

40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 39 Carton Per Pallet

BUFFALO STYLE BONELESS
CHICKEN WINGS
AIR FRYER FRIENDLY
BEST WHEN PAN GRILLED

PAR - COOKED

450g x 12 Packs 
Weight 5.4 Kg

6 291106 421002

Chicken, Water, Wheat Flour, Seasoning {Zinger, 
Lemon & Pepper (Celery)}, Garlic Powder, Color 
(E160c), Emulsifier (E451(i)), Flavor Enhancer 
(E621), Vegetable Oil (Soya).

Allergen: Wheat, Soya, Celery

Nutri�on Facts
4.5 Servings per container
Serving size   100 g

Amount per serving

Daily Value % 

Calories 168.60

Total Fat
Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

5.95g

1.57g

38mg

246.10mg

10.75g

0.65g

18.01g

10.25

3.58

2.60

12.67

0.1g

7.85

1.0g

0.1g

36.02

9.15

*% Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet 
2000 calories a day”

AIR FRYDEEP FRY

In a medium Hot Oil at 
180°C for 4 to 6 minutes

Preheated air fryer at 
200°C for 10 to 15 minutes

Preheated Oven at 200°C 
for 10 to 15 minutes.

CONVENTIONAL OVEN



Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

500 Gm
NET WEIGHT

120 cm
80 cm

380 mm

220 mm

380 mm

40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 39 Carton Per Pallet

Nutri�on Facts
4.5 Servings per container
Serving size   100 g

Amount per serving

Daily Value % 

Calories 168.60

Total Fat
Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

5.95g

1.57g

38mg

246.10mg

10.75g

0.65g

18.01g

10.25

3.58

2.60

12.67

0.1g

7.85

1.0g

0.1g

36.02

9.15

*% Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet 
2000 calories a day”

AIR FRYER FRIENDLY
BEST WHEN PAN GRILLED

500 x 10 Packs 
Weight 5 Kg

Halal Chicken Breast, Seasoning {Celery, Wheat 
Flour, Raising Agent (E503), Stabilizer (E451), 
Flavour Enhancer (E621), Antioxidant (E316), 
Colour (E160c), Anticaking agent (E551)}, Rusk 
(Wheat flour, Salt), Soya Protein.

Allergen: Contains Gluten, Celery, Soya

10 CHICKEN
SAUSAGE PATTY

No Added Hormones Or Steroids
No Nitrite

6 291108 860663

PAN FRY CONVENTIONAL OVENAIR FRYDEEP FRY

Sausage Patty with oil Place 
them on a preheated grill for 
about 2 to 4 minutes at 
180°C on each side.

Preheated 
well-greased hot 
plate/pan for 2 to 4 
minutes on each side

 Sausage Patty in a 
pre-heated air fryer 
and cook for 5-8 
minutes at 200°C

Sausage Patty  
in hot oil on 
medium heat 
(180°C) for 2-3 
minutes 



Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

1000 Gm
NET WEIGHT

120 cm
80 cm

410mm

240 mm

310 mm

40Feet Container 84 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 54 Carton Per Pallet

AIR FRYER FRIENDLY
BEST WHEN PAN GRILLED

1kg x 9 Packs 
Weight 9 Kg

Halal Chicken, Soya Protein, Rusk (Wheat Flour, 
Salt, Raising Agent (E503)), Spices (Onion 
Powder, White Pepper Powder), Salt, Water, 
Emulsifier E451(i), 
Flavour Enhancer E621

Allergen: Gluten, Soya

GOURMET
CHICKEN BURGER

HIGH PROTEIN 
REDUCED FAT

6 291102 141676

Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

0 mcg

39.90 mg

13.30 mg

315.00 mg

0.00

3.99

95.00

15.75

11.40 g

4.56 g

0 g

49 mg

278.80 mg

7.52 g

0 g

0 g

0 g

12.68 g

16.29

22.80

0.00

16.33

12.00

2.89

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.36

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in serving of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 183.4 Kcal

10 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

PAN FRY CONVENTIONAL OVENAIR FRY

Hot grill for about 2-4 
minutes on each side

Preheated 
well-greased hot 
plate/pan for 2-4 
minutes on each side.

Preheated air 
fryer at 2000C for 
5-6 minutes.



Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

750 Gm
NET WEIGHT

120 cm
80 cm

410 mm

240mm

310 mm

40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 40 Carton Per Pallet

750g x 10 Packs 
Weight 7.5 Kg

Halal Chicken Breast Meat, Water, Breadcrumbs 
(Wheat Flour, Salt, Yeast, Paprika (E160c)), Rusk 
(Wheat Flour, Salt, Raising Agent (E503)), Soya, 
Seasoning {Salt, Rusk (Wheat Flour, Raising Agent 
(E503)), Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein, Flavourings 
(Pepper, Celery, Parsley, Cayenne), Onion Powder, 
Spice (Celery), Flavour Enhancer (E621), Stabilizer 
(E451), Antioxidant (E316), Anticaking Agent (E551)}

Allergen: Gluten, Soya, Celery

DEEP FRY

CHICKEN 
NUGGETS

In hot oil (180°C) for 3-4 
minutes or until 
golden brown.

NEW IMPROVED RECIPE

Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

0 mcg

28.10 mg

7.60 mg

169.60 mg

0.00

2.81

34.55

8.48

7.85 g

3.14 g

0 g

34 mg

149.80 mg

13.82 g

0.9 g

1.6 g

0 g

14.98 g

11.21

15.70

0.00

11.33

6.00

5.32

3.21

3.20

0.00

29.96

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in servings of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 185.9 Kcal

Serving size 100g

6 291102 142406



Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

350 Gm
NET WEIGHT

120 cm
80 cm

410 mm

185mm

318 mm

40Feet Container 88 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet

DEEP FRY

NEW IMPROVED RECIPE

350g x 12 Packs 
Weight 5.25 Kg

Ingredients: Chicken, Water, Bread Crumbs (Wheat 
Flour), Wheat Flour, Potato Flakes & Chips, Laban Up, 
Spices (Zinger, Soya), Salt, Garlic Powder, Ginger 
Powder, Emulsifier (E451(i)).

Allergen: Gluten, Soya, Lactose

POTATO CRUSTED
CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS

In hot oil on medium heat 
at 180°C for 4-6 minutes. 

Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

0 mcg

18.60 mg

10.60 mg

237.30 mg

0.00

1.86

48.18

11.87

9.78 g

3.91 g

0 g

0 mg

168.20 mg

12.56 g

0 g

1.4 g

0 g

10.02 g

13.97

19.55

0.00

0.00

7.00

4.83

0.00

2.80

0.00

20.04

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in servings of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 178.3 Kcal

3.5 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

6 291102 140211



Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

800 Gm
NET WEIGHT

120 cm
80 cm

410mm

185mm

318mm

40Feet Container 88 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet

DEEP FRY

Halal Chicken Breast Meat, Water, Smoked Chicken,  Soya 
Protein, Breadcrumbs, Wheat Flour, Rusk, Salt, Monterey 
Jack Cheese {Pasteurized Cow’s Milk, Starter Culture, 
Salt}, Mozzarella Cheese {Pasteurized Milk, Starter 
Cultures, Salt} Seasoning {Salt, Rusk (Wheat Flour, Raising 
Agent (E503)), Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein, Flavourings 
(Pepper, Celery, Parsley, Cayenne), Onion Powder, Spice 
(Celery), Flavour Enhancer (E621), Stabilizer (E451), 
Antioxidant (E316), Anticaking Agent (E551)}, Cheese 
Powder, Garlic Powder, Sage, Stabilizer (E412)
Allergen: Gluten, Soya, Celery, Milk

MINI CHICKEN
CORDON BLEU BITES

In hot oil (180°C) 
for 4-6 minutes or 
until golden brown.

Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

0 mcg

2.24 mg

0 mg

324 mg

0.00

0.22

0.00

16.20

585 mg

17.9 g

1.86 g

0 g

0 g

15.82 g

3.49

4.25

0.00

17.53

24.38

6.88

6.64

0.00

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in serving of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 156.88 Kcal

8 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

2.44 g

0.85 g

0 g

31.64

0.00

52.6 mgCholesterol

6 291102 149474

800g x 10 Packs 
Weight 8 Kg



Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

300 Gm
NET WEIGHT

120 cm
80 cm

410mm

185mm

318 mm

40Feet Container 88 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet

AIR FRYER FRIENDLY
OVEN FRIENDLY

300g x 20 Packs 
Weight 6 Kg

Halal Chicken Breast, Coating {Wheat Flour, Batter (Wheat 
Flour, Salt, Stabilizer (E412)), Predust (Wheat Flour, Rusk, 
Salt), Bread Improver {wheat Flour, Flavor Enhancer 
(E6121), Dextrose}, Seasoning {Natural Flavouring (Celery), 
Antioxidant (E316), Spice (Celery)}, Emulsifier (E451(i)), 
Flavour Enhancer (E621), Sunflower oil

Allergen: Gluten, Celery

CHICKEN
POPCORN

PAR-COOKED

Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

6.25 g

2.65 g

0 g

32.5 mg

265 mg

12.54 g

0 g

0 g

0 g

20.50 g

9.29

13.25

0.00

10.83

11.04

4.82

0.00

0.00

0.00

41.00

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in servings of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 191 Kcal

3 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

6 291106 420180

AIR FRY CONVENTIONAL OVENDEEP FRY

In hot oil on medium heat at 
180°C for 3 to 4 minutes.

Pre-heated air fryer for 
8 to 10 minutes at 180°C

Preheated Oven at 180°C 
for 8 to 10 minutes.



Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

800 Gm
NET WEIGHT

120 cm
80 cm

410mm

185mm

318mm

40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 40 Carton Per Pallet

DEEP FRY

800g x 10 Packs 
Weight 8 Kg

Ingredients: Chicken Breast Fillet, Breadcrumbs {Wheat 
Flour, Yeast, Salt, Bread Improver (Wheat Flour, Emulsifier 
(E472e), Antioxidant (E300))}, Wheat Flour, Water, 
Buttermilk {Pure Cow’s Milk, Diary Culture}, Lemon & Pepper 
Spices {Salt, Sugar, Citric Acid (Acidity Regulator (E300)), 
Black Pepper, Turmeric, Garlic, Onion, Celery Seed, Lemon 
Oil, AntiCaking Agent (E341(iii) and E551)}, Salt, Emulsifier 
(E451(i)), Garlic Powder, Flavour Enhancer (E621)

Allergen: Gluten, Celery, Milk

LEMON N PEPPER
CRUMBED CHICKEN 
DIPPERS

In hot oil (180°C) for
4-6 minutes or until golden brown.

Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

0 mcg

18.60 mg

10.60 mg

237.30 mg

0.00

1.86

48.18

11.87

9.78 g

3.91 g

0 g

0 mg

168.20 mg

12.56 g

0 g

1.4 g

0 g

10.02 g

13.97

19.55

0.00

0.00

7.00

4.83

0.00

2.80

0.00

20.04

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in serving of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 178.3 Kcal

8 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

6 291102 149481



Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

800 Gm
NET WEIGHT

120 cm
80 cm

410mm

240mm

310mm

40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 40 Carton Per Pallet

AIR FRY CONVENTIONAL OVEN

800g x 10 Packs 
Weight 8 Kg

AIR FRYER FRIENDLY
OVEN FRIENDLY

PAR-COOKED

Halal Chicken Breast Meat, Salt, Wheat Flour, Bread 
Improver {Wheat Flour, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin, Dextrose, 
Anticaking Agent (E170 (i)), Raising Agents (E500 (i), 
E450 (i))}, Egg Albumen, Potato Starch, Spices {Garlic 
Powder, Onion Powder, Zinger Spice}, Soya, Emulsifier 
(E451 (i)), Flavour Enhancer (E621)

CONTAINS : Gluten, Egg, Soya.

DEEP FRY

HOMESTYLE
ZINGO CHICKEN FILLET

In pre-heated oil (180°C) 
for about 3 to 4 minutes 
or until golden brown.

Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

0 mcg

8.44 mg

5.21 mg

8.59 mg

0.00

0.84

23.68

0.43

5.95 g

1.57 g

0 g

38 mg

246.1 mg

10.75 g

0.65 g

0 g

0 g

18.01 g

8.50

7.85

 0.00

12.67

10.25

4.13

2.32

0.00 

0.00 

36.02

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in serving of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 168.6 Kcal

8 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

In a pre-heated air 
fryer and let it cook for 
14 to 17 minutes at 
180°C.

In a pre-heated oven 
(180°C) for approx. 
10 to 15 minutes.

6 291106 423815



Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

500 Gm
NET WEIGHT

120 cm
80 cm

410mm

185mm

318mm

40Feet Container 88 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet

AIR FRY CONVENTIONAL OVENDEEP FRY

AIR FRYER FRIENDLY
OVEN FRIENDLY
PAR-COOKED

500g x 10 Packs 
Weight 5 Kg

Halal Chicken Strips, Water, Wheat Flour (Gluten), Bread 
Improver (Gluten), Rusk (Gluten), Spice extract, Starch, 
Soy, Buttermilk (Lactose), Spice Mix (Zinger), Salt, Garlic 
Powder, Emulsifier (E451(i)), Flavour Enhancer (E621).

Allergen: Gluten, Lactose, Soya

HOMESTYLE ZINGO 
CHICKEN BREAST STRIPS

In hot  oil on medium 
heat (180°C) for 4 to  5 
minutes or until
golden brown. 

Pre-heated
air fryer and let it cook 
for 15-20
minutes at 180°C.

pre-heated oven 
at 180°c for 
approximately 
15-20 minutes.

Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

0 mcg

8.44 mg

5.21 mg

8.59 mg

0.00

0.84

23.68

0.43

5.95 g

1.57 g

0 g

38 mg

246.1 mg

10.75 g

0.65 g

0 g

0 g

18.01 g

8.50

7.85

 0.00

12.67

10.25

4.13

2.32

0.00 

0.00 

36.02

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in servings of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 168.6 Kcal

5 Servings per container
Serving size 100g



Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

1000 + 200 Gm
NET WEIGHT

120 cm
80 cm

410mm

240mm

310mm

40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 40 Carton Per Pallet

GOURMET
CHICKEN BURGER
AIR FRYER FRIENDLY
BEST WHEN PAN GRILLED

HIGH IN PROTEIN | REDUCED FAT

1.2kg x 8 Packs 
Weight 9.6 Kg

6 291102 143687

Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

0 mcg

39.90 mg

13.30 mg

315.00 mg

0.00

3.99

95.00

15.75

11.40 g

4.56 g

0 g

49 mg

278.80 mg

7.52 g

0 g

0 g

0 g

12.68 g

16.29

22.80

0.00

16.33

12.00

2.89

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.36

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in serving of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 183.4 Kcal

12 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

Halal Chicken, Soya Protein,Rusk (Wheat Flour, 
Salt, Raising Agent (E503)),Spices (Onion Powder, 
White Pepper Powder, Celery),Salt, Water, 
E451 (i) (Emulsifier), E621 (Flavour Enhancer)

Allergen:
Gluten, Soya, Celery.

AIR FRY

Cook in a Preheated
grill for 2-4 minutes,
turning once, brush oil.

Cook in pre-heated 
air fryer at 180°C for 
5-8 minutes.

Smear the oil 
andCook for 
2-4 minutes 

GRILL PAN FRY



Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

750 Gm
NET WEIGHT

120 cm
80 cm

410mm

185mm

318mm

40Feet Container 88 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet

Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

0 mcg

39.90 mg

13.30 mg

315.00 mg

0.00

3.99

95.00

15.75

11.40 g

4.56 g

0 g

49 mg

278.80 mg

7.52 g

0 g

0 g

0 g

12.68 g

16.29

22.80

0.00

16.33

12.00

2.89

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.36

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in serving of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 183.4 Kcal

12 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

AIR FRY PAN FRY

AIR FRYER FRIENDLY

750g x 10 Packs 
Weight 7.5 Kg

Halal Chicken Breast, Water, Wheat Flour, Maize Flour, 
Soya Protein Isolate, Tapioca Starch, Hydrolyzed Vegetable 
Protein, Maltodextrin, Salt, Garlic, Onion, Celery, Soya Bean 
Oil, Flavour Enhancer (E621), Emulsifier (E451).

Allergen: Gluten, Soya, Celery

DEEP FRY

GOURMET CHICKEN 
TEMPURA NUGGETS

In hot oil (180°C) for 4-6 
minutes or until 
golden brown. 

In an air fryer and cook 
for 7 minutes at 220°C or 
until  golden brown for a 
gourmet snack.

Preheat grill on 
medium heat on a 
pan and cook for 15 
minutes until 
golden brown.

6 291108 860519

BEST WHEN PAN GRILLED

HIGH IN PROTEIN
FULLY COOKED



Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

400 Gm
NET WEIGHT

120 cm
80 cm

40Feet Container 88 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet

AIR FRY PAN FRY

AIR FRYER FRIENDLY

Halal Chicken Breast, Water, Wheat Flour, Maize Flour, 
Soya Protein Isolate, Tapioca Starch, Hydrolyzed Vegetable 
Protein, Maltodextrin, Salt, Garlic, Onion, Celery, Soya Bean 
Oil, Flavour Enhancer (E621), Emulsifier (E451).

Allergen: Gluten, Soya, Celery

DEEP FRY

GOURMET CHICKEN 
TEMPURA NUGGETS

In hot oil (180°C) for 4-6 
minutes or until 
golden brown. 

In an air fryer and cook 
for 7 minutes at 220°C or 
until  golden brown for a 
gourmet snack.

Preheat grill on 
medium heat on a 
pan and cook for 15 
minutes until 
golden brown.

BEST WHEN PAN GRILLED

HIGH IN PROTEIN
FULLY COOKED

400g x 12 Packs 
Weight 4.8 Kg

6 291106 423822

Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

0 mcg

28.10 mg

7.60 mg

169.60 mg

0.00

2.81

34.55

8.48

7.85 g

3.14 g

0 g

34 mg

149.80 mg

13.82 g

0.9 g

1.6 g

0 g

14.98 g

11.21

15.70

0.00

11.33

6.00

5.32

3.21

3.20

0.00

29.96

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in servings of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 185.9 Kcal

7.5 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

410mm

185mm

318mm



Ingredients : 

1000 Gm
NET WEIGHT

120 cm
80 cm

40Feet Container 88 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet

1kg x 10 Packs 
Weight 10 Kg

Chicken Breast, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (E451(i)).

TENDER 
CHICKEN BREAST BLOCK

HIGH IN PROTEIN

6 2 9 1 1 0 2 1 4 6 6 2 6

Nutrition Facts
10 Servings per container

Serving size 100g

Amount per serving

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

0 mcg

3.99 mg

3.17 mg

2.79 mg

0.00

0.40

22.64

0.14

0.91 g

0 g

0 g

69.4 mg

231.00 mg

0.68 g

0.62 g

0.1 g

0 g

19.41 g

1.30

0.00

0.00

23.13

9.63

0.26

2.21

 0.20

 0.00

38.82

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories

a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 88.55 Kcal

410mm

185mm

318mm



Ingredients : 

500 Gm
NET WEIGHT

120 cm
80 cm

40Feet Container 130 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 78 Carton Per Pallet

Chicken Breast, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (E451(i)).

TENDER 
CHICKEN BREAST
ANTIBIOTIC HORMONE FREE

HIGH IN PROTEIN

Nutrition Facts
5.0 Servings per container

Serving size 100g

Amount per serving

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

0 mcg

3.99 mg

3.17 mg

2.79 mg

0.00

0.40

22.64

0.14

0.91 g

0 g

0 g

69.4 mg

231.00 mg

0.68 g

0.62 g

0.1 g

0 g

19.41 g

1.30

0.00

0.00

23.13

9.63

0.26

2.21

 0.20

 0.00

38.82

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories

a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 88.55 Kcal

500g x 10 Packs 
Weight 5 Kg

6 291106 426984

410mm

185mm

318mm



Ingredients : 

450 Gm
NET WEIGHT

120 cm
80 cm

40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 40 Carton Per Pallet

Chicken Breast, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (E451(i)).

TENDER 
CHICKEN BREAST

HIGH IN PROTEIN

Nutrition Facts
4.5 Servings per container

Serving size 100g

Amount per serving

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

0 mcg

3.99 mg

3.17 mg

2.79 mg

0.00

0.40

22.64

0.14

0.91 g

0 g

0 g

69.4 mg

231.00 mg

0.68 g

0.62 g

0.1 g

0 g

19.41 g

1.30

0.00

0.00

23.13

9.63

0.26

2.21

 0.20

 0.00

38.82

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories

a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 88.55 Kcal

450 g x 10 Packs 
Weight 4.5 Kg

6 291102 142833

410mm

185mm

318mm



Ingredients : 

2000 Gm
NET WEIGHT

120 cm
80 cm

335mm

230 mm

245mm

40Feet Container 130 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 78 Carton Per Pallet

Chicken Breast, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (E451(i)).

TENDER 
CHICKEN BREAST IQF

HIGH IN PROTEIN

Nutrition Facts
20 Servings per container

Serving size 100g

Amount per serving

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

0 mcg

3.99 mg

3.17 mg

2.79 mg

0.00

0.40

22.64

0.14

0.91 g

0 g

0 g

69.4 mg

231.00 mg

0.68 g

0.62 g

0.1 g

0 g

19.41 g

1.30

0.00

0.00

23.13

9.63

0.26

2.21

 0.20

 0.00

38.82

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories

a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 88.55 Kcal

2kg x 5Packs 
Weight 10 Kg

6 291106 427226



Ingredients : 

1000 Gm
NET WEIGHT

120 cm
80 cm

40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 40 Carton Per Pallet

Chicken Breast, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (E451(i)).

TENDER 
CHICKEN BREAST IQF

HIGH IN PROTEIN

Nutrition Facts
20 Servings per container

Serving size 100g

Amount per serving

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

0 mcg

3.99 mg

3.17 mg

2.79 mg

0.00

0.40

22.64

0.14

0.91 g

0 g

0 g

69.4 mg

231.00 mg

0.68 g

0.62 g

0.1 g

0 g

19.41 g

1.30

0.00

0.00

23.13

9.63

0.26

2.21

 0.20

 0.00

38.82

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories

a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 88.55 Kcal

1kg x 10 Packs 
Weight 10 Kg

6 291102 141720

335mm

230 mm

245mm



Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

800 Gm
NET WEIGHT

120 cm
80 cm

410mm

185mm

318 mm

40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 40 Carton Per Pallet

Chicken Breast, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (E451(i)).

TENDER 
CHICKEN BREAST BLOCK

HIGH IN PROTEIN

Nutrition Facts
8.0 Servings per container

Serving size 100g

Amount per serving

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

0 mcg

3.99 mg

3.17 mg

2.79 mg

0.00

0.40

22.64

0.14

0.91 g

0 g

0 g

69.4 mg

231.00 mg

0.68 g

0.62 g

0.1 g

0 g

19.41 g

1.30

0.00

0.00

23.13

9.63

0.26

2.21

 0.20

 0.00

38.82

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories

a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 88.55 Kcal

800g x 10 Packs 
Weight 8 Kg



Ingredients : 

2000 Gm
NET WEIGHT

120 cm
80 cm

335mm

230mm

245mm

40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 45 Carton Per Pallet

Chicken Breast, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (E451(i)).

TENDER 
CHICKEN BREAST BLOCK

HIGH IN PROTEIN

Nutrition Facts
20 Servings per container

Serving size 100g

Amount per serving

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

0 mcg

3.99 mg

3.17 mg

2.79 mg

0.00

0.40

22.64

0.14

0.91 g

0 g

0 g

69.4 mg

231.00 mg

0.68 g

0.62 g

0.1 g

0 g

19.41 g

1.30

0.00

0.00

23.13

9.63

0.26

2.21

 0.20

 0.00

38.82

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories

a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 88.55 Kcal

2kg x 5 Packs 
Weight 10 Kg



Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

600 Gm
NET WEIGHT

120 cm
80 cm

375 mm

190 mm

350 mm

40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 45 Carton Per Pallet

600g x 10 Packs 
Weight 6 Kg

AIR FRYER FRIENDLY
OVEN FRIENDLY

 Halal chicken breast cubes, Maize flour, Wheat flour, 
Starch, Salt, Raising agent(E450(i), E500(ii)), Dextrose, 
Spices, Pepper, Celery, Sugar, Hydrolyzed vegetable protein, 
parsley, cayenne, Onion powder, Antioxidant(E316), iron, 
Niacin, Thiamine, Stabilizer(E451), Flavor enhancer(E621), 
Vegetable oil.

Allergen: Wheat, Celery

TEMPURA
CHICKEN BITES

PAR COOKED

For the best result, deep 
fry the Tempura Chicken 
Bites in hot oil at 180°C 
for approx. 3 to 4 minutes

Pre-heated air fryer at 
180°C for  approx. 
7 to 9 minutes.

pre-heated oven at 180 
°C for approx. 7 to 9 
minutes.

Nutri�on Facts
6.0 Servings per container
Serving size   100 g

Amount per serving

Daily Value % 

Calories 167Kcal

Total Fat
Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

5.50g

2.35g

489.46mg

14.1g

0.1g

15.40g

20.39

5.42

0.36

0g

11.75

0.00

8.27

2.29g 4.58

0g 0.00

30.80

7.86

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories 
a day is used for general nutrition advice

Cholesterol 24.8mg

6 291108 861639

AIR FRY PAN FRYDEEP FRY



Ingredients : Cooking Instructions

900 Gm
NET WEIGHT

120 cm
80 cm

375 mm

190 mm

350 mm

40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 45 Carton Per Pallet

900g x 10 Packs 
Weight 9 Kg

AIR FRY PAN FRYDEEP FRY

AIR FRYER FRIENDLY
OVEN FRIENDLY

Halal chicken breast meat, Maize flour, Wheat flour, Starch, 
Salt, Raising agent(E450(i), E500(ii)), Dextrose, Spices, 
Pepper, Celery, Raising agent(E503), Hydrolyzed vegetable 
protein, parsley, cayenne, Onion powder, Antioxidant(E316), 
iron, Niacin, Thiamine, Stabilizer(E451), Flavor 
enhancer(E621)}, Soya protein concentrate, White pepper 
powder, Garlic powder, Vegetable oil.

Allergen: Wheat, Soya, Celery

TEMPURA
CHICKEN BURGER

PAR COOKED

For the best result, deep 
fry the Tempura Chicken 
Burger in hot oil at 180°C 
for approx. 3 to 4 minutes

Pre-heated air fryer at 
200°C for  approx. 
12 to 14 minutes.

Pre-heated pan for 16 
to 18 minutes. Turn it 
occasionally until 
golden Brown.

Nutri�on Facts
9.0 Servings per container
Serving size   100 g

Amount per serving

Daily Value % 

Calories 188Kcal

Total Fat
Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

7.90g

3.6g

469.30mg

15.4g

0.1g

13.90g

19.55

5.92

0.36

0g

18.00

0.00

3.93

3.71g 7.42

0g 0.00

27.80

11.29

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories 
a day is used for general nutrition advice

Cholesterol 11.8mg

6 291108 861646





Ingredients : 

454 Gm
NET WEIGHT

410mm

185mm

318mm

40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

Cooking Instructions

4 ANGUS BURGER
WITH BEEF BACON 
& CHEESE
 AIR FRYER FRIENDLY
OVEN FRIENDLY

454 G x 10 Packs 
Weight 4.540 Kg

Angus Beef, Water, Beef Bacon, Cheese {Mozzarella (Cow’s Milk)}, 
Crushed Black Pepper, Wheat Flour, and Emulsifier (E451(i)).

Allergen: Lactose, Gluten. 

6 291106 424874

Nutri�on Facts
4.54 Servings per container
Serving size   100 g

Amount per serving

Daily Value % 

Calories 193.70

Total Fat
Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Added Sugar

Protein

12.90g

5.16g

55mg

185.20mg

3.15g

0.25g

16.24g

7.72

1.05

1.00

0.20

18.33

0g

25.80

0.1g

0g

32.48

19.85

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a 
nutrient in servings of food contributes

to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for 
general nutrition advice.

AIR FRY CONVENTIONAL OVEN

Cook in a pre-heated
 air fryer for 
12-14 minutes at 200°C.

Cook in Preheated 
Oven at 180°C for 
12 to 14 minutes

Cook on a hot grill 
for 4 to 5 minutes on 
each side.

GRILL



Ingredients : 

454 Gm
NET WEIGHT

410mm

185mm

318mm

40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

Cooking Instructions

4 GOURMET 
STEAK HOUSE
BURGER 

454 G x 10 Packs 
Weight 4.540 Kg

Beef, Water, Soya Protein, Salt,
Black Pepper and E451(i) (Emulsifier)

Contains : Soya 

Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

0 mcg

12.30 mg

8.10 mg

266.20 mg

0.00

1.23

57.86

13.31

8.70 g

3.48 g

0 g

23 mg

111.70 mg

0 g

0 g

0 g

0 g

12.20 g

12.43

17.40

0.00

7.67

5.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

24.40

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in servings of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 127.1 Kcal

4.5 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

6 291102 147869

BEST WHEN PAN GRILLED

Brush the frozen 
Gourmet Burgers 
with oil. Cook each 
side on a hot grill 
for 4-5 minutes.

Brush the Burgers 
with oil. Cook each
side on a hot grill 
for 4-5 minutes.

GRILL PAN FRY



Ingredients : 

245 Gm
NET WEIGHT

410mm

185mm

318mm

40Feet Container 84 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 45 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

Cooking Instructions

7 ARABIC
BEEF KEBAB

In hot oil on medium heat 
(180°C) for 3 to 4 min.

Smeared with oil and cook 
for 8 to 10 minutes by 
turning from side to side.

Halal Beef Meat, Soya Protein, Rusk {Wheat Flour,
Salt, Raising Agent (E503)}, Onion, Parsley, Lemon Juice,
Black Pepper Powder, Garlic Powder, Cinnamon Powder, 
Cardamom Powder, Cumin Powder, Ginger Powder, 
All Spice, Nutmeg, Cloves, Salt, Emulsifiers (E451(i)).

CONTAINS : Gluten, Soya.

GRILL PAN FRY

245 G x 20 Packs 
Weight 4.900 Kg

REDUCED FAT
GRASS FED

Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

0 mcg

38.2 mg

7.5 mg

301.2 mg

0.00

3.82

53.57

15.06

5.64 g

2.18 g

0 g

399.1 mg

6.6 g

1.1 g

0 g

0 g

14.71 g

8.06

10.90

0.00

16.63

2.54

3.93

0.00

0.00

29.42

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in servings of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 136 Kcal

2.4 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

6 291102 149498

BEST WHEN PAN GRILLED



Ingredients : 

280 Gm
NET WEIGHT

375mm

190mm

350mm

40Feet Container 84 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 45 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

Cooking Instructions

5 BEEF HOT DOG 
WITH JALAPEÑO & 
CHEDDAR CHEESE

PAN FRY

 Cook in a pre-heated 
 for 9 to 10 minutes at 180°c.

Pre-heat the grill on medium heat, 
cook for 9 to 10 min on the pan 
smeared with oil. 
by turning the sides.

Halal Beef, Water, Cheese {Cheddar Cheese (Cow’s Milk)}, 
Seasoning {Potato Starch, Jalapeno, Nitrite Salt, Coriander Powder, 
Garlic Powder, White Pepper Powder, Paprika Color (E160c), 
Emulsifier (E451(i))}.

Allergens: Lactose

280 G x 20 Packs 
Weight 5.600 Kg

FULLY COOKED

Nutri�on Facts
2.8 Servings per container
Serving size   100 g

Amount per serving

Daily Value % 

Calories 184.2 Kcal

Total Fat
Saturated Fat

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fibre

Protein

Calcium

7.80 g

2.59 g

365.00mg

11.80 g

0.50g

218.00mg

15.21

3.93

2.00

12.95

16.70 g

1.15 mg

12.00

Potassium 

33.40

0.12

6.23

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how 
much a nutrient in servings of food 
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories 
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

6 291106 427677

BEST WHEN PAN GRILLED

AIR FRY



Ingredients : 

250 Gm
NET WEIGHT

375mm

190mm

350mm

40Feet Container 84 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 45 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

Cooking Instructions

PULLED BEEF 

Nutri�on Facts
2.8 Servings per container
Serving size   100 g

Amount per serving

Daily Value % 

Calories 184.2 Kcal

Total Fat
Saturated Fat

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fibre

Protein

Calcium

7.80 g

2.59 g

365.00mg

11.80 g

0.50g

218.00mg

15.21

3.93

2.00

12.95

16.70 g

1.15 mg

12.00

Potassium 

33.40

0.12

6.23

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how 
much a nutrient in servings of food 
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories 
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Cook on HIGH Mode for 
2 minutes and stir well. 
Heat for an additional 2-3 minutes. 
Time may vary in accordance 
to the power of the microwave.

Pour 4 Tablespoons of water 
into the pan and place in a pan at 
medium heat for 3 minutes and 
stir well. Add 3-4 tablespoons of 
water and heat for an additional 3 minutes.

Halal Beef Meat, Tomato Ketchup, Water, Sugar, Vinegar, 
Natural Smoke Flavour, Soya Sauce (Soy, Gluten), 
Emulsifier (E451(i)), Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Salt, 
Ginger powder, Paprika Powder, Modified Starch (E1422), 
chili Powder, Caramel colour (E150c). 

Allergen: Contains Soy, Gluten

PAN FRY

250 G x 20 Packs 
Weight 5 Kg

FULLY COOKED

6 291108 860670

MICROWAVE

BEST WHEN PAN GRILLED





CONVENTIONAL OVEN

Ingredients : 

340 + 68 Gm
NET WEIGHT

410mm

185mm

318mm

40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

AIR FRY

ZINGO
FISH FILLET
AIR FRYER FRIENDLY
OVEN FRIENDLY

PAR- COOKED

Cooking Instructions

In a pre-heated
air fryer and cook for 
20-22 minutes at 180°C.

Bake in a pre-heated oven 
at 180°C for approximately 
10-12 min. minutes

340 + 68g x 12 Packs 
Weight 4.896 Kg

Fish, Vegetable Oil (Soybean), Wheat Flour, 
Bread Improver {Wheat Flour,
Iron, Niacin, Thiamin, Dextrose, Anticaking Agent (E170 (i)),
Raising Agents (E500 (i), E450 (i)}, Egg Albumen, 
Spices {Garlic Powder, Onion Powder}, Zinger Concentrate 
{Salt, Potato Starch, Stabilizer (E451 (i)), Flavour Enhancer (E621), 
Emulsifiers (E322 (Soya), E481),
Antioxidant (E316), Colour (E160c)}.

Allergens: Fish, Gluten, Egg, Soya. 

In hot oil on medium heat 
(180°C) for 4-6 minutes or
until golden brown.

DEEP FRY

Nutri�on Facts
4.0 Servings per container
Serving size   100 g

Amount per serving

Daily Value % 

Calories 127

Total Fat
Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron

Potassium 

2.11g

0.51g

68.5mg

602mg

13.4g

1.45g

13.56g

0mcg

40.3mg

10.82mg

282mg

25.08

5.15

5.18

22.83

0g

2.55

0.00

0g 0.00

0.00

4.03

49.18

14.10

0g 0.00

27.12

3.01

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories 
a day is used for general nutrition advice



CONVENTIONAL OVEN

Ingredients : 

280 + 56Gm
NET WEIGHT

410mm

185mm

318mm

40Feet Container 64 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 36 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

AIR FRY

ZINGO PRAWNS 
CRISPY N CRUNCHY
AIR FRYER FRIENDLY
OVEN FRIENDLY

PAR- COOKED

Cooking Instructions

DEEP FRY

In a preheated air fryer 
and let it cook for 
8-10 minutes at 180°C.

Bake in a preheated oven 
for approximately 
6-10 minutes (180°C).

280 + 56g x 10 Packs 
Weight 3.360 Kg

Shrimps, Wheat Flour, Bread Improver {Wheat Flour,
Iron, Niacin, Thiamin, Dextrose, Anticaking Agent (E170 (i)), 
Vegetable Oil (Soybean), Raising Agents (E500 (i), E450 (i)}, 
Egg Albumen, Spices {Garlic Powder,Onion Powder}, 
Zinger Concentrate {Salt, Potato Starch, Stabilizer (E451 (i)),
Flavour Enhancer (E621), Emulsifiers (E322 (Soya)), 
Antioxidant (E316), Colour (E160c)}.

Allergens: Shrimps, Gluten, Egg, Soya.

In hot oil on medium heat 
(180°C) for 2-3 minutes or
until golden brown.

6 291102 149450

Nutri�on Facts
3.3 Servings per container
Serving size   100 g

Amount per serving

Daily Value % 

Calories 191.5

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron

Potassium 

10.7g

1.93g

36.7mg

787.8mg

12.5g

0.17g

11.3g

0mcg

31.5mg

0.41mg

55.5mg

32.83

4.81

0.61

12.23

0g

9.65

0.00

1.22g 2.44

0.00

3.15

2.93

2.78

0g 0.00

22.6

15.29

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories 
a day is used for general nutrition advice



Ingredients : 

240 Gm
NET WEIGHT

410mm

185mm

318mm

40Feet Container 64 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 45 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

Cooking Instructions

DEEP FRY

FISH FILLET JAPANESE PANKO
CRUMBED LEMON & PEPPER

MADE WITH 100% FISH FILLET

240 g x 20 Packs 
Weight 4.800 Kg

Fish Fillet, Water, Panko Crumbs {Wheat Flour, Maize Starch,
Vegetable Fat, Salt, Yeast} Wheat Flour, Salt, Sugar, 
Acidity Regulator (E330), Black Pepper, Turmeric, Garlic, Onion, 
Celery Seed, Lemon Oil, Ant i-Caking Agent (E341 (iii) & (E 551)), 
Emulsif ier (E451 (i)), Flavour Enhancer (E621).

Allergens: Fish, Gluten, Celery In hot oil on medium heat 
(180°C) for 3-4 minutes or
until golden brown.

Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

0 mcg

40.3 mg

10.82 mg

282 mg

0.00

4.03

49.18

14.10

2.11 g

0.51 g

0 g

68.5 mg

602 mg

13.4 g

1.45 g

0 g

0 g

13.56 g

3.01

2.55

0.00

22.83

25.08

5.15

5.18

0.00

0.00

27.12

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in servings of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 127 Kcal

2.4 Servings per container
Serving size 100g



Ingredients : 

250 Gm
NET WEIGHT

410mm

185mm

318mm

40Feet Container 64 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 45 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

Cooking Instructions

DEEP FRY

FISH STRIPS
JAPANESE PANKO CRUMBED 

MADE WITH 100% FISH FILLET

250g x 20 Packs 
Weight 5 Kg

Fish Fillet, Water, Panko Crumbs (Wheat Flour, Maize Starch, 
Vegetable Fat, Salt, Yeast), Wheat Flour, Salt, Rusk, 
Stabiliser (E412), Emulsifier (E451(i)), Flavour Enhancer (E621).

Allergens: Fish, Gluten, 

In preheated oil (180°C)
for about 3 to 4 minutes 
or until golden brown. .

Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

0 mcg

40.3 mg

10.82 mg

282 mg

0.00

4.03

49.18

14.10

2.11 g

0.51 g

0 g

68.5 mg

602 mg

13.4 g

1.45 g

0 g

0 g

13.56 g

3.01

2.55

0.00

22.83

25.08

5.15

5.18

0.00

0.00

27.12

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in serving of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 127 Kcal

2.5 Servings per container
Serving size 100g



Ingredients : 

250 Gm
NET WEIGHT

410mm

185mm

318mm

40Feet Container 54 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

Cooking Instructions

DEEP FRY

HAND COATED 
BUTTERFLY SHIRMPS

250g x 20 Packs 
Weight 5 Kg

Shrimps, Wheat flour, Water, Corn flour,
Modified Tapioca Starch (E1420), Yeast, Breader Improver, 
Sugar, Salt, Bulking Agent (E330, E331, E500), 
Thickener (E412, E415), Anticaking Agent (E170),
Flavour Enhancer (E621).

CONTAINS : Shrimp, Gluten In hot oil, on medium heat (180°C)
for 2 to 3 minutes 
or until golden brown color.

Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

1.39 mcg

142.2 mg

0.32 mg

42.7 mg

0.35

14.22

1.45

2.14

2.64 g

0.45 g

0 g

27.5 mg

415 mg

18.4 g

0.87 g

1.87 g

0 g

8.54 g

3.77

2.25

0.00

9.17

17.29

7.08

3.11

3.74

0.00

17.08

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in serving of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 131.5 Kcal

2.5 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

12-13 LARGE SHRIMPS



Ingredients : 

200 Gm
NET WEIGHT

410mm

185mm

318mm

40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 39 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

Cooking Instructions

DEEP FRY

KING PRAWN
LOLLIPOPS

PAR-COOKED

200g x 12 Packs 
Weight 2400 Kg

Shrimps, Vegetable Oil (Soybean), Wheat Flour, 
Seasoning (Salt, Sugar, Citric Acid, Black Pepper, Turmeric, 
Garlic, Onion, Celery Seed, Tricalcium Phosphate
& Silicon dioxide), Zinger Spice Mix (Salt, Potato Starch, 
Stabilizer (E451 (i)), Flavour Enhancer (E621), 
Emulsifiers (E322) (Soy), Antioxidant (E316).

Allergens: Shrimp, Gluten, Soy, Celery.

In hot oil, on medium heat (180°C)
for 3 to 5 minutes 
or until golden brown color.

Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

1.39 mcg

142.2 mg

0.32 mg

42.7 mg

0.35

14.22

1.45

2.14

2.64 g

0.45 g

0 g

27.5 mg

415 mg

18.4 g

0.87 g

1.87 g

0 g

8.54 g

3.77

2.25

0.00

9.17

17.29

7.08

3.11

3.74

0.00

17.08

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in serving of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 131.5 Kcal

2.5 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

6 291102 146664



Ingredients : 

300 Gm
NET WEIGHT

410mm

185mm

318mm

40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

Cooking Instructions

CRAB & SHRIMP
CAKES

300g x 12 Packs 
Weight 3.600 Kg

Crab Meat, Shrimps, Onion, Capsicum, Egg, 
Breadcrumbs (Wheat Flour, Yeast, Salt, Bread Improver, 
Emulsifier (E472e), Flour Treatment Agent (E300)) , 
Mayonnaise (Egg Yolk, Mustard, Thickener (E 415), 
Preservative (E 202), Acidity Regulator (E 330), 
Spices (Onion, Paprika)), Labneh (Water, Recombined Cow’s Milk, 
Edible Salt, Starter Culture), Parsley, Worcestershire Sauce 
(Soy, Fish), Celery, Corn oil, Mustard Paste, Emulsifier (E461), 
Garlic Powder, Salt, Chili Powder, 
Black Pepper Powder. 
Allergen:  Contains Crabs, Shrimps, Egg, Milk, Fish, 
Gluten, Celery, Mustard, Soy

MADE WITH REAL
CRAB & SHRIMP MEAT

6 291108 860687

Nutri�on Facts
3 Servings per container
Serving size   100 g

Amount per serving

Daily Value % 

Calories 212

Total Fat
Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron

Potassium 

15g

2.4g

129mg

412mg

7.1g

0g

12g

0mcg

94mg

0.42mg

0mg

17.17

2.73

0.00

43.00

0g

12.00

0.00

0g 0.00

0.00

9.40

2.00

0.00

0g 0.00

24.00

21.43

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories 
a day is used for general nutrition advice

AIR FRYER FRIENDLY
BEST WHEN PAN GRILLED

AIR FRYPAN FRY

In a Preheated grill for 
8-9 minutes at 180°C, 
turning once, brush 
oil during cooking.  

Preheat the pan and lightly 
smear oil, place Crab & Shrimps 
Cakes at medium heat, 
cook 8-9 minutes by turning 
sides during cooking.   

In a pre-heated 
air fryer and cook for 
13-14 minutes at 200°C 

CONVENTIONAL OVEN



Ingredients : 

230 Gm
NET WEIGHT

410mm

185mm

318mm

40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

Cooking Instructions

TEMPURA SHRIMPS

PAR-COOKED

230g x 12 Packs 
Weight 2.760 Kg

Shrimps, Coating {Wheat Flour, 
Modified Starch (E1412), Corn Starch, Egg Albumen, 
Soya (E322), Baking Powder, White Pepper, 
Modified Starch, Salt, Vegetable Fat (Perilla), Emulsifier (E471)

Allergen: Shrimps, Gluten, Soy, Egg In preheated oil (180°C)
for about 2-3 minutes or 
until golden brown.

DEEP FRY

6 291102 142673

Nutri�on Facts
2.3 Servings per container
Serving size   100 g

Amount per serving

Daily Value % 

Calories 192KCal

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

9.34g

4.03g

16.1mg

368.90mg

15.2g

1.2g

11.60g

15.37

5.85

4.29

5.37

0g

20.15

0.00

0.24g 0.48

0g 0.00

23.20

13.34

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories 
a day is used for general nutrition advice



PAR-COOKED

Ingredients : 

400 Gm
NET WEIGHT

410mm

185mm

318mm

40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

PREMIUM
COOKING SHRIMPS

400g x 20 Packs 
Weight 8 Kg

Shrimps,Water, Salt.

Allergen: Shrimps

Nutri�on Facts
Serving size   100 g

Amount per serving

Daily Value % 

Calories 68.8 Kcal

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron

Potassium 

1.39g

0.35g

86.7mg

7.67mg

0.71g

0.24g

13.35g

0mcg

2.95mg

3.27mg

8mg

0.32

0.27

0.86

28.90

0g

1.75

0.00

0g 0.00

0.00

0.30

23.36

0.40

0g 0.00

26.70

1.99

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories 
a day is used for general nutrition advice

4.0 Servings per Container

6 291102 143069



Ingredients : 

800 Gm
NET WEIGHT

410mm

185mm

318mm

40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

PREMIUM
COOKING SHRIMPS

PAR-COOKED

Shrimps,Water, Salt.

Allergen: Shrimps

Nutri�on Facts
Serving size   100 g

Amount per serving

Daily Value % 

Calories 68.8 Kcal

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron

Potassium 

1.39g

0.35g

86.7mg

7.67mg

0.71g

0.24g

13.35g

0mcg

2.95mg

3.27mg

8mg

0.32

0.27

0.86

28.90

0g

1.75

0.00

0g 0.00

0.00

0.30

23.36

0.40

0g 0.00

26.70

1.99

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories 
a day is used for general nutrition advice

8.0 Servings per Container

800g x 10 Packs 
Weight 8 Kg

6 291102 140815



Ingredients : 

800 Gm
NET WEIGHT

410mm

185mm

318mm

40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

Shrimps,Water, Salt.

Allergen: Shrimps

Nutri�on Facts
Serving size   100 g

Amount per serving

Daily Value % 

Calories 68.8 Kcal

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron

Potassium 

1.39g

0.35g

86.7mg

7.67mg

0.71g

0.24g

13.35g

0mcg

2.95mg

3.27mg

8mg

0.32

0.27

0.86

28.90

0g

1.75

0.00

0g 0.00

0.00

0.30

23.36

0.40

0g 0.00

26.70

1.99

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories 
a day is used for general nutrition advice

8.0 Servings per Container

800g x 10 Packs 
Weight 8 Kg

PREMIUM
PEELED SHRIMPS
PAR-COOKED

6 291102 140815



Ingredients : 

400 Gm
NET WEIGHT

410mm

185mm

318mm

40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

Shrimps,Water, Salt.

Allergen: Shrimps

Nutri�on Facts
Serving size   100 g

Amount per serving

Daily Value % 

Calories 68.8 Kcal

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron

Potassium 

1.39g

0.35g

86.7mg

7.67mg

0.71g

0.24g

13.35g

0mcg

2.95mg

3.27mg

8mg

0.32

0.27

0.86

28.90

0g

1.75

0.00

0g 0.00

0.00

0.30

23.36

0.40

0g 0.00

26.70

1.99

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories 
a day is used for general nutrition advice

4.0 Servings per Container

PREMIUM
PEELED SHRIMPS
PAR-COOKED

400g x 20 Packs 
Weight 8 Kg

6 291102 141331



Ingredients : 

400 Gm
NET WEIGHT

410mm

185mm

318mm

40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

Shrimps,Water, Salt.

Allergen: Shrimps

Nutri�on Facts
Serving size   100 g

Amount per serving

Daily Value % 

Calories 68.8 Kcal

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron

Potassium 

1.39g

0.35g

86.7mg

7.67mg

0.71g

0.24g

13.35g

0mcg

2.95mg

3.27mg

8mg

0.32

0.27

0.86

28.90

0g

1.75

0.00

0g 0.00

0.00

0.30

23.36

0.40

0g 0.00

26.70

1.99

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories 
a day is used for general nutrition advice

4.0 Servings per Container

PREMIUM
LARGE SHRIMPS
PAR-COOKED

400g x 10 Packs 
Weight 4 Kg

6 291102 143076



Ingredients : 

400 Gm
NET WEIGHT

410mm

185mm

318mm

40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

Shrimps,Water, Salt.

Allergen: Shrimps

Nutri�on Facts
Serving size   100 g

Amount per serving

Daily Value % 

Calories 68.8 Kcal

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron

Potassium 

1.39g

0.35g

86.7mg

7.67mg

0.71g

0.24g

13.35g

0mcg

2.95mg

3.27mg

8mg

0.32

0.27

0.86

28.90

0g

1.75

0.00

0g 0.00

0.00

0.30

23.36

0.40

0g 0.00

26.70

1.99

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories 
a day is used for general nutrition advice

4.0 Servings per Container

PREMIUM EXTRA 
LARGE SHRIMPS
PAR-COOKED

400g x 10 Packs 
Weight 4 Kg

6 291102 142390



Ingredients : 

800 Gm
NET WEIGHT

410mm

185mm

318mm

40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

Shrimps,Water, Salt.

Allergen: Shrimps

Nutri�on Facts
Serving size   100 g

Amount per serving

Daily Value % 

Calories 68.8 Kcal

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron

Potassium 

1.39g

0.35g

86.7mg

7.67mg

0.71g

0.24g

13.35g

0mcg

2.95mg

3.27mg

8mg

0.32

0.27

0.86

28.90

0g

1.75

0.00

0g 0.00

0.00

0.30

23.36

0.40

0g 0.00

26.70

1.99

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories 
a day is used for general nutrition advice

8.0 Servings per Container

JUMBO
SHRIMPS
PAR-COOKED

800 g x 10 Packs 
Weight 8 Kg

6 291106 421491



Ingredients : 

800 Gm
NET WEIGHT

410mm

185mm

318mm

40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

Shrimps,Water, Salt.

Allergen: Shrimps

Nutri�on Facts
Serving size   100 g

Amount per serving

Daily Value % 

Calories 68.8 Kcal

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron

Potassium 

1.39g

0.35g

86.7mg

7.67mg

0.71g

0.24g

13.35g

0mcg

2.95mg

3.27mg

8mg

0.32

0.27

0.86

28.90

0g

1.75

0.00

0g 0.00

0.00

0.30

23.36

0.40

0g 0.00

26.70

1.99

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories 
a day is used for general nutrition advice

8.0 Servings per Container

800 g x 10 Packs 
Weight 8 Kg

EXTRA LARGE
SHRIMPS
PAR-COOKED

6 291106 421507



Ingredients : 

400 Gm
NET WEIGHT

410mm

185mm

318mm

40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

Shrimps,Water, Salt.

Allergen: Shrimps

Nutri�on Facts
Serving size   100 g

Amount per serving

Daily Value % 

Calories 68.8 Kcal

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron

Potassium 

1.39g

0.35g

86.7mg

7.67mg

0.71g

0.24g

13.35g

0mcg

2.95mg

3.27mg

8mg

0.32

0.27

0.86

28.90

0g

1.75

0.00

0g 0.00

0.00

0.30

23.36

0.40

0g 0.00

26.70

1.99

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories 
a day is used for general nutrition advice

4.0 Servings per Container

PEELED DEVEINED
SHRIMPS
PAR-COOKED

400g x 10 Packs 
Weight 4 Kg

6 291102 149436



Ingredients : 

400 Gm
NET WEIGHT

410mm

185mm

318mm

40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

Shrimps,Water, Salt.

Allergen: Shrimps

Nutri�on Facts
Serving size   100 g

Amount per serving

Daily Value % 

Calories 68.8 Kcal

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron

Potassium 

1.39g

0.35g

86.7mg

7.67mg

0.71g

0.24g

13.35g

0mcg

2.95mg

3.27mg

8mg

0.32

0.27

0.86

28.90

0g

1.75

0.00

0g 0.00

0.00

0.30

23.36

0.40

0g 0.00

26.70

1.99

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories 
a day is used for general nutrition advice

4.0 Servings per Container

PEELED TAIL ON
SHRIMPS

400g x 10 Packs 
Weight 4 Kg

PAR - COOKED

6 291102 142000



Ingredients : 

250 Gm
NET WEIGHT

410mm

185mm

318mm

40Feet Container 80 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 48 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

TEMPURA 
BATTERED SHRIMPS

PAR - COOKED

250g x 10 Packs 
Weight 2.5 Kg

Shrimps, Maize flour, Wheat flour, Starch, Salt, 
raising agent(E450(i), E500(ii)), Dextrose, Spices, 
Pepper, Celery, Sugar, Emulsifier (E451i), 
flavor enhancer (E621), Vegetable oil.

Allergen: Shrimps, Wheat, Celery

Nutri�on Facts
Serving size   100 g

Amount per serving

Daily Value % 

Calories 165 Kcal

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

8.90g

4g

29.2mg

321.75mg

11.1g

1.1g

10.10g

13.41

4.27

3.93

9.73

0g

20.00

0.00

1.66g 3.32

0.1g 0.20

20.20

12.71

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories 
a day is used for general nutrition advice

2.5 Servings per Container

6 291108 861660





CONVENTIONAL OVEN

Ingredients : 

470 Gm
NET WEIGHT

380mm

185mm

375mm

40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 40 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

Cooking Instructions

Nutri�on Facts
4.0 Servings per container
Serving size   100 g

Amount per serving

Daily Value % 

Calories 127

Total Fat
Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron

Potassium 

2.11g

0.51g

68.5mg

602mg

13.4g

1.45g

13.56g

0mcg

40.3mg

10.82mg

282mg

25.08

5.15

5.18

22.83

0g

2.55

0.00

0g 0.00

0.00

4.03

49.18

14.10

0g 0.00

27.12

3.01

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories 
a day is used for general nutrition advice

MIGHTY MEAT 
LOVERS PIZZA

Crust : Wheat Flour, Salt, Yeast, Pizza Improver {Stabilizer (E412), Emulsifier (E472e, 
Lecithin), Sugar, Antioxidant (E300, E341)}, Sunflower oil.
Toppings:  Mozzarella cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Rennet, Lactic Ferments), 
Tomato sauce (Tomato, Salt), Beef Pepperoni {Halal Beef, Wheat bran, Soya Protein, 
Garlic, Ginger, Pepper, Chili Powder, Nitrite Salt, Colors (E 155, E 133), Paprika (E160c)}, 
Beef Sausage {Halal Beef, Phosphate (E451), Dried Glucose Syrup, Preservative (E262), 
Whey, Potato Starch, Processed Eucheuma Seaweed, Ascorbic Acid, Oregano, Thyme, 
Basil, Rosemary, Marjoram, Sage, Red Chili Flakes},  Smoked Chicken Striped 
(Halal Chicken Breast, Water, Nitrate Salt (Preservatives), Dried Glucose Syrup, Emulsifier 
(E451, E415, E407), Anti-Oxidant (E 316), Flavor Enhancer (E 621, E631, E627), Salt,
 Dextrose, Preservative (E262), Acidity Regulator (E331), Anti-Oxidant (E300, E301), 
Anti Caking Agent (E551)), Garlic Powder, Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein (Soya), 
Yeast Extract, White Pepper Powder).

Allergen: Gluten, Milk, Soya.
470 Gm x 10 Packs 
Weight 4.700 Kg

THIN AND CRISPY CRUST

1.  Defrost frozen pizza almost 30 minutes at room temperature.
2. Preheat the oven at 160°C-180°C (320°F-360°F).
3. Put the pizza in oven.
4. Bake it for 6– 8 minutes or until the cheese is melted.

NOTE: Baking time relies on the oven performance.



CONVENTIONAL OVEN

Ingredients : 

470 Gm
NET WEIGHT

380mm

185mm

375mm

40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 40 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

Cooking Instructions

CHICKEN TIKKA 
MASALA PIZZA

470 Gm x 10 Packs 
Weight 4.700 Kg

THIN AND CRISPY CRUST

Crust : Wheat Flour, Salt, Yeast, Pizza Improver {Stabilizer (E412), Emulsifier 
(E472e, Lecithin), Sugar, Antioxidant (E300, E341)}, Sunflower oil.
Toppings: Chicken Tikka  {Halal Chicken Breast Cubes, Water, Fresh Labneh, 
Fresh Yoghurt, Corn Oil, Tikka Seasoning {Mixed Spices (Chili, Ginger, Cumin, 
Coriander, Black Pepper, Cinnamon, Mace, Clove, Nutmeg, Fenugreek), 
Dehydrated Vegetable Powder (Mango, Pomegranate, Garlic), Wheat Flour, 
Corn Starch, Iodized salt, Flavor Enhancer (E621), Stabilizer (E452 (i))}, 
Mozzarella cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Rennet, Lactic Ferments), 
Butter chicken Sauce {Tomato, Whipping Cream {Butter Milk, Vegetable Fat 
(Palm Kernel), Cream, Lactose, Emulsifier (E471, Soy lecithin), Stabilizer (E415), 
Salt and Color (E160a (ii))}, Cashew, Butter, Sugar, Garlic, Ginger, Starch, Salt, 
Paprika Color (E160c), Garam Masala, Cumin, Kasurimethi, Turmeric, Cardamom}, 
Black Olive.

Allergen: Gluten, Milk, Nuts.

1.  Defrost frozen pizza almost 30 minutes at room temperature.
2. Preheat the oven at 160°C-180°C (320°F-360°F).
3. Put the pizza in oven.
4. Bake it for 6– 8 minutes or until the cheese is melted.

NOTE: Baking time relies on the oven performance.

Nutri�on Facts
4.7 Servings per container
Serving size   100 g

Amount per serving

Daily Value % 

Calories 255.60

Total Fat
Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron

Potassium 

8.10g

3.69g

11.33mg

86.64mg

28.69g

2.72g

16.19g

0 mcg

21.52mg

0.82mg

18.05mg

3.61

9.56

10.88

3.78

0g

18.45

0.00

0g 0.00

0.00

2.15

4.56

0.52

0g 0.00

32.38

12.46

*% Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in 
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet 2000 
calories a day”



CONVENTIONAL OVEN

Ingredients : 

550 Gm
NET WEIGHT

380mm

185mm

375mm

40Feet Container 72 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 40 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

Cooking Instructions

THIN ITALIAN 
PIZZA CRUST
READY TO BAKE

Wheat Flour, Salt, Yeast, Pizza Improver, {Wheat flour, 
Thickening agent Guar gum, Emulsifier (E472e,Lecithin (Rapeseed)),Sugar, 
stabilizer Calcium Phosphate, Anti-Oxidant (E 300)}, Sunflower oil, 
Tomato sauce (Tomato, Salt) Oregano.

Allergen: Gluten

550 G x 4 Packs 
Weight 4.200 Kg

Nutri�on Facts
5.5 Servings per container
Serving size   100 g

Amount per serving

Daily Value % 

Calories 268

Total Fat
Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron

Potassium 

11.57g

4.69g

16.8mg

383mg

27.23g

3.21g

13.57g

0mcg

149mg

1.42mg

214mg

16.65

10.47

11.46

5.60

0g

23.45

0.00

0g 0.00

0.00

14.90

6.45

10.70

0g 0.00

27.14

16.53

*% Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in 
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet 2000 
calories a day”

• Garnish the pizza base with your favourite ingredients and cheese.
• Pre-heat the oven to 200°C-220°C and place the pizza in the oven.
• Bake it for 5-8 minutes or until the cheese is melted.
Note: Baking time depends on the oven performance





Ingredients : 

300 Gm
NET WEIGHT

375mm

185mm

350mm

40Feet Container 84 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 45 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

Cooking Instructions

ITALIAN BREADED 
MOZZARELLA
CHEESE STICKS

Part-Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk,
Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Acidity Regulator (E509)), 
Wheat Flour, Yellow Corn Flour, Modified Corn Starch, Soy Protein, 
Dry Milk, Dried Egg Whites, Salt, Whey, Dextrose, Yeast, Sugar,
Romano and Parmesan Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, 
Salt, Yeast, Dried Garlic, Dried Onion), Dried Parsley, Soybean Oil.

ALLERGENS : Milk, Egg, Soy, Wheat.

300 G x 20 Packs 
Weight 6 Kg

FULLY COOKED

6 291106 427790

Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

56 mcg

370 mg

0.66 mg

7.00

37.00

3.00

11 g

6 g

0 g

36 mg

558 mg

27 g

1 g

1 g

0 g

17 g

15.71

30.00

0.00

12.00

23.25

10.38

3.57

2.00

0.00

34.00

Daily Value %

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in serving of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories 275 Kcal

3.0 Servings per container
Serving size 100g

CONVENTIONAL OVEN PIZZA OVEN

Preheat fryer to 350°F. Place 
frozen product in the fryer. 
Fry for 3 minutes. 

Place product in single layer on 
a sheet pan. Bake in preheated 
oven at 400°F for 9-10 minutes. 
Oven times may vary. 

DEEP FRY

Preheat pizza oven for 
3 minutes. Place frozen 
product on baking sheet 
pan and bake for 8 minutes.
Oven times may vary.



Ingredients : 

350 Gm
NET WEIGHT

375mm

185mm

350mm

40Feet Container 84 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 45 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

Cooking Instructions

JALAPEÑO & CHEDDAR 
CHEESE POPPERS

Green Jalapeño Pepper, Cheese {Cheddar Cheese (Cow’s Milk)}, 
Wheat Flour, Water, Sunflower Oil, Maize Starch, Salt, Yeast, 
Pea Protein, Potato, Raising Agents (E450, E500), 
Stabiliser (E461), Colour (E101)
 
Allergen: Lactose, Gluten

350 G x 20 Packs 
Weight 7 Kg

AIR FRYER FRIENDLY

6 291108 861141

Nutri�on Facts
3.5 Servings per container
Serving size   100 g

Amount per serving

Daily Value % 

Calories 212.00

Total Fat
Saturated Fat

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Added Sugar

Protein

11.00g

4.6g

520.00mg

21.00g

0.80g

7.70g

21.67

7.00

3.20

23.00

2.50g

0.1g

15.40

16.92

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a 
nutrient in servings of food contributes to a daily 

diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for 
general nutrition advice.OVEN FRIENDLY

PAR-COOKED

AIR FRYCONVENTIONAL OVEN

Fry the product in hot oil on 
medium heat at 180°C for 
3 to 4 minutes.

Cook in Preheated Oven at 
180°C for 7 to 9 minutes.

DEEP FRY

Cook in a pre-heated 
air fryer for 7 to 9 
minutes at 200°C.



Ingredients : 

400 Gm
NET WEIGHT

375mm

190mm

350mm

40Feet Container 84 Carton Per Pallet
Racking System 45 Carton Per Pallet

120 cm
80 cm

Cooking Instructions

DEEP FRY

FALAFEL

Fry the product in hot oil on 
medium heat at 180°C for 
3 to 4 minutes.

Chickpeas, Onion, Parsley, Garlic, Potato Flakes, Spices 
(Cumin Powder, Coriander Powder, Black Pepper Powder, 
Chili Powder, Cinnamon Powder) 
and Salt.

400 G x 10 Packs 
Weight 4 Kg

6 291108 861653

Nutri�on Facts
4.0 Servings per container
Serving size   100 g

Amount per serving

Daily Value % 

Calories 145Kcal

Total Fat
Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fibre

Total Sugar

Includes Added Sugar

Protein

2.29g

0.47g

4061.00mg

25.32g

3.8g

5.68g

169.21

9.74

13.57

0g

2.35

0.00

0.03

0.1g 0.20

0.1g 0.20

11.36

3.27

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories 
a day is used for general nutrition advice

Cholesterol 0.1mg

TRADITIONAL ARABIC STYLE


